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 19 5952 ALBION AREA  6District 14 F  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 5954 CLINTONVILLE  12District 14 F  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 28 5956 COMMODORE PERRY  9District 14 F  6  6  37 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 25 5958 ERIE  4District 14 F  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 5962 FARRELL  3District 14 F  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 42 5964 FREDONIA  0District 14 F  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 55 5965 GREENVILLE  0District 14 F  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 5967 JAMESTOWN  8District 14 F  1  1  51 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 41 5968 KANE  0District 14 F  1  2  41 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 3 5970 LAWRENCE PARK EAST LAKE SHORE  1District 14 F  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 5971 MEADVILLE  30District 14 F  4  5  49 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 17 5975 OTTO TOWNSHIP  2District 14 F  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 5976 PINE GROVE TOWNSHIP  0District 14 F  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 5980 SHEFFIELD  0District 14 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 5981 SMETHPORT  3District 14 F  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 5983 STONEBORO  3District 14 F  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 5984 SUMMIT  5District 14 F  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 21 5986 TIONESTA  14District 14 F  7  8  35 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 8 5987 TITUSVILLE  3District 14 F  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 5988 TOWNVILLE  6District 14 F  5  6  26 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 24 5989 UNION CITY  9District 14 F  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 5991 WARREN  8District 14 F  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 5992 WATERFORD  6District 14 F  3  3  26 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 19 5993 BRADFORD AREA  12District 14 F  5  6  31 3  0  0 4  2  1  2

 24 35535 CRANBERRY AREA L C  1District 14 F  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 42273 CONNEAUT LAKE  8District 14 F  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 48416 CENTERVILLE  12District 14 F  9  10  31 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 9 49673 PORT ALLEGANY  0District 14 F  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 107865 HERMITAGE  6District 14 F  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 122733 West County Lions  6District 14 F  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 125245 North East  19District 14 F  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 141293 Bradford Community Pride  17District 14 F  5  5  27 2  0  0 4  1  2  0

 0 141415 Waterford Lioness  9District 14 F  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 147625 Pine Grove Lioness  12District 14 F  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 618  852 234
 34

 75  81  5  2  068 13  3  2
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